PARK CITY HIGH SCHOOL 2014-2015 STUDENT FEE SHEET

Please print
Name of Student Grade

Parent or Guardian

Mandatory Fees:

Student Fee (non-refundable) $ 45.00 []
Book Fee (non-refundable) $ 55.00 []
Optional Fees:

Yearbook $ 70.00 []
Parking Permit (application required) $ 50.00 []

Class Fees (once class begins & student has attended no refunds will be given):

[] Music $60 (Includes: Symphonic Band/Wind Ensemble; Percussion Classes/Choir/Concert Choir/Symphony Orchestra/Chamber Orchestra)
[] Academic Decathlon $60

[] Speech & Debate $60

[]Dance I, II, Il $35

[] Cheerleading $60

[] Health Science courses $15 (Includes: Medical Anatomy & Physiology; Exercise Science/Sports Medicine; Medical Math)
] Medical Terminology $25

[] Advanced EMS $25

[] Emergency Medical Technician $200

[] Sewing Courses $20

[] Food Courses $55

[] Pro Start $75

[] ACT/SAT Prep Course $25

[] Woodworking Techniques $50 (additional per project fee will be charged)
[] Introduction to Construction Tech $30

[] Photography $50/semester

[] Digital Photo $50/year

[] Commercial Art/Digital Imaging $50

[] Advanced Photography $50/semester

[] Foundations Il $25/semester

[] Drawing | $25/semester

[1AP Art $60/year

[] Painting | $35/semester

[] Adv Drawing/Painting $40/year

[] Jewelry $50/semester

[] Printmaking $30/semester

[] Ceramics $35/semester

PTSO Membership (including directory) $ 30.00 []
Additional directory (Member) $ 5.00 []
Binder Only (Member) $ 5.00 ]

Booster Club Membership

Single $ 30.00 []
Family Booster $130.00 []
Miners Membership $200.00 []
Park City Education Foundation Donation — $ 180.00[ ] $360.00[ ] $540.00[ ] $ Other

Suggested $180 per student

GRAND TOTAL DUE §




